

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-1(062	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak Foundation - Life Academy	land Schools
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 5/19/2014 6/11/2014				Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	Finance and Human Resources Com	mittee
On agenda:					Final action:	6/11/2014	
Enactment date:	6/11/	/2014			Enactment #:	14-0991	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide fiscal sponsorship and management, newsletters, parent and community coordination and outreach to support the mission and vision of school through outreach to parents and community to improve academic achievement and outcomes, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Life Academy, for the period of November 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$25,081.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-1062 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Schools Foundation - Life Academy						
Contact:	Preston.Thomas@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide fiscal sponsorship and management, newsletters, parent and community coordination and outreach to support the mission and vision of school through outreach to parents and community to improve academic achievement and outcomes, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Life Academy, for the period of November 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$25,081.00.